

THE CHISWICK  
CINEMA

- £14pp-

- Choose one from each section -

Please note we require a minimum of 20 guests. Additional items may be added for £4 each

**VEGAN**

Shiitake mushroom gyoza, consommé for one

*Contains: gluten (wheat), soya*

Bánh Mì crostini for one, sesame herb emulsion

*Contains: celery, gluten, mustard, sesame, soya, sulphites*

**VEGETARIAN**

Celeriac terrine, umami ketchup

*Contains: celery, gluten (rye, wheat), mustard, soya*

Leek and quince croquette, parmesan emulsion

*Contains: eggs, gluten (wheat), milk*

**FISH**

Jamaican coffee smoked salmon, curried caviar (GF)

*Contains: fish*

Prawn cocktail tartlet, garden pea custard

*Contains: celery, crustaceans, gluten (wheat), milk, mustard, soya*

**MEAT**

Suya pressed chicken thigh, Nigerian crudité (GF)

*Contains: soya*

Smoked duck breast, rillettes, Caraway garibaldi

*Contains: eggs, gluten (wheat), milk*

**DESSERTS**

Great British seasonal fruit Financier (GF)

*Contains: eggs, nuts, milk*

Dark chocolate & rum éclair

*Contains: gluten (wheat), eggs, milk, soya*

English Custard and Rhubarb tartlet (GF)

*Contains: eggs, milk, soya*

**(V) = Vegetarian (VE) = Vegan (GF) = Gluten Free.**

*Please inform us of any allergy or dietary requirements.*

*Our kitchen is NOT an allergy-free kitchen. We cannot guarantee that our products are free from ingredients that may affect those with food allergies.*

THE CHISWICK  
CINEMA

# CHILDREN'S PARTY MENU

- £25pp -

## SHARING PLATTERS

Crudites with house made minted pea houmous (VE) (GF)

*Contains: celery, sesame*

## MAINS

Fried Chicken Burger, fries, salad

*Contains: eggs, gluten (wheat), milk*

or

Cheese Burger, fries, salad (GF available)

*Contains: eggs, gluten (wheat), milk, sulphites*

or

Hotdog, fries, salad

*Contains: eggs, gluten (wheat), milk, soya*

or

Sweet Potato Falafel Burger, fries, salad (VE)

*Contains: gluten (wheat)*

## DESSERTS

Mini Cake Selection

*Contains: Ask server*

**(V) = Vegetarian (VE) = Vegan (GF) = Gluten Free.**

*Please inform us of any allergy or dietary requirements.*

*Our kitchen is NOT an allergy-free kitchen. We cannot guarantee that our products are free from ingredients that may affect those with food allergies.*



THE CHISWICK  
CINEMA

## BUFFET MENU

- £22.50pp-

- Choose any six from the below options -

Please note we require a minimum of 20 guests. Additional items may be added for £4 each

### HOT BUFFET SELECTION

Wild mushroom truffled arancini

*Contains: sulphites, celery, eggs, gluten, milk, mustard*

Jamon croquetas, smoked paprika aioli

*Contains: eggs, gluten (wheat), milk, sulphites*

Hoisin chicken bao bun

*Contains: celery, gluten (wheat), mustard, sesame, soya,*

Vegetable Pakora, mango chutney (VE)

*Contains: Contains celery, gluten (wheat), mustard*

### COLD BUFFET SELECTION

Rustic Sausage roll, smoked mustard dip

*Contains: celery, gluten (wheat), mustard, sulphites*

Smoked Mackerel pate en croute

*Contains: celery, gluten (wheat), milk, mustard, fish, nuts*

Celeriac satay skewers (VE) (GF)

*Contains: celery, mustard, peanuts*

Whipped Feta and salt baked beetroot (VE)

*Contains: celery, gluten, mustard, sulphites*

### DESSERTS

Great British seasonal fruit Financier (GF)

*Contains: eggs, nuts, milk*

Dark chocolate & rum eclair

*Contains: gluten (wheat), eggs, milk, soya*

English Custard and Rhubarb tartlet (GF)

*Contains: eggs, milk, soya*

(V) = Vegetarian (VE) = Vegan (GF) = Gluten Free.

Please inform us of any allergy or dietary requirements.  
Our kitchen is NOT an allergy-free kitchen. We cannot guarantee that our products are free from ingredients that may affect those with food allergies.

THE CHISWICK  
CINEMA

## PRIVATE DINING

- £32.50pp -

### SHARING PLATTERS

Crudites with house made minted pea houmous (VE) (GF)

*Contains: celery, sesame*

Vegetable pakora with mango chutney (VE)

*Contains celery, gluten (wheat), mustard*

### MAINS

Sweet potato falafel burger, Greek style chopped salad and fries (VE) (GF)

*Contains: gluten (oats, wheat)*

or

Gochujang chicken burger, Kimchi pickle slaw and fries

*Contains: eggs, gluten (wheat), milk, soya*

or

Ultimate Bacon Jam Cheeseburger, onion rings and fries (GF available)

*Contains: eggs, gluten (wheat), milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide*

or

Jalapeno chilli cheese hotdog and fries

*Contains: eggs, gluten (wheat), milk, soya*

### DESSERTS

Mini Cake Selection

*Contains: Ask server*

**(V) = Vegetarian (VE) = Vegan (GF) = Gluten Free**

*Please inform us of any allergy or dietary requirements.*

*Our kitchen is NOT an allergy-free kitchen. We cannot guarantee that our products are free from ingredients that may affect those with food allergies.*